Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Meilen BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025

Teilnehmer

Eggli Regula
Gruber Beat
Lanter David
Gilgen Stefan
Oberson Herbert
llli Thomas

Miiller Peter

Luder Heinz

Grob Thomas
Leimbacher Rudolf
Gilgen Edith

Jaggi Roger
Kamm Alexandros
Scholl Fabian
Ganther Christoph
Déandliker Stefan
Probst Simon Lukas
Saxer Werner
Dettling Kathy
Christophersen Martin
Weingart Thomas
Ciocarelli Felix
Purohit Gityan
Scholl Danica
Eggli Hans

Graf Andrea
Hardmeier Albert
Zollinger Hanspeter
Ziefle Katrin

Fuchs Andreas
Ehrat Markus

Jo.
1958

1967
1978
1974
1955
1957
1957
1959
1970
1951
1954
1967
1983
1991
1963
1977
1978
1948
1956
1960
1974
1954
1981
1993
1953
1971
1949
1951
1960
1976
1961

Verein
Hombrechtikon SG

Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Stafa SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Stéfa SG

Oetwil am See MSV
Zollikon SV
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Zumikon SV
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Stafa SG

Stafa SG

Klsnacht ZH SV
Stafa SG

Zollikon SV
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Hombrechtikon SG
Kisnacht ZH SV
Zumikon SV

Oetwil am See MSV
Oetwil am See MSV
Zollikon SV
Kisnacht ZH SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband

Feld D
2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner

Resultat
142

141
141
139
138
136
135
135
135
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
132
132
132
132
131
130
130
129
129
128
128
128
126
125
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Zircher
Schiesssportverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Meilen BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2025 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Frei Walter 1953 Zumikon SV Karabiner 123
Wilms Erich 1954 Zollikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 122
Grimm Roland 1960 Oetwil am See MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 122
Lambillotte Bruno 1945 Oetwil am See MSV Sturmgewehr 57-03 120
Hangartner Rolf 1964 Kusnacht ZH SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 116
Leuenberger Walter 1941 Kuisnacht ZH SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 99
van Teeffelen Norbert 1958 Zollikon SV Sturmgewehr 57-03 86
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